VIDRALA SA EUR1.02

VIDRALA SA EUR1.02

ISIN: ES0183746314

Overview

2024/08/07 22:26:41

Price
92.40 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.98% (0.90)

ES0183746314
VID

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

3,023 EUR

IBEX 35

92.20 EUR (100)
92.70 EUR (100)
93.30 EUR
93.30 EUR
93.10 EUR
91.50 EUR
93.19524 EUR
21

1,957.10

2

11

110.00

100.00

90.00

a0.00

70.00

60.00

5Y

50.00
2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/08
2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0183746314&ID_NOTATION=270318224
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0183746314&ID_NOTATION=270318224
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc4964adad0c77bc27ab506bfb442695be122276b66045620011e63b569c03fa&idfile=60823&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60823%2F2024-08-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=70cbb89cbc2ab7b84&time=1723198068&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83562445426721fd2ff10f05aeb436a4ec3263170579c32095e52ab215257ea1&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4972c43bfa801dd7d&time=1723198068&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0a179625c0003f105e30c80242802789d6ca91d93f9d4ab2c6cd899b879a861&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=78daf9aed30a662fc&time=1723198068&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61ce58948047e7230bec98e0e173b721ad876e589cbb78c5c507f62a64d13e8d&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7b2caf90d80f34853&time=1723198068&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eec5e1abc1ac1a796a943226b4b2326fab30e1a47b4c7b868e45fc1c869f9f01&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a752af2f896e6b307&time=1723198068&tool=RSC

VIDRALA SA EUR1.02

Details

2024/08/07 22:26:41

Price

92.40 EUR

Difference (] 0.98% (0.90)
General attributes
ISIN ES0183746314
Symbol VID
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,023 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 92.20 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 92.70 EUR (100)
Open 93.30 EUR
High 93.30 EUR
Low 93.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 91.50 EUR
VWAP 93.19524 EUR
Volume (pcs) 21
Trading volume 1,957.10
Number of trades 2
Last size 11
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -3.95% +7.92% +9.48%
Perf (abs.) -3.80 +6.78 +8.00
Beta 0.72 0.75 0.68
Volatility 27.35 25.22 26.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VIDRALA SA EUR1.02

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/07

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:00
08/08

Munich 2024/ 08:28
08/08

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 08/08

Price

92.40 EUR

92.70 EUR

92.80 EUR

95.05 EUR

92.04 EUR (43)
96.28 EUR (91)
100.85 EUR (53)
91.27 EUR (36)

113.20 EUR (2024/06/03)
88.40 EUR (2024/01/05)
113.20 EUR (2024/06/03)
69.60 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=270318224
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7884815
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213677
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40256392
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40256392

VIDRALA SA EUR1.02
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Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

2024/
08/08

2023/
11/29

2024/
08/08

2024/
08/08

2024/
08/07

08:02

02:10

09:31

10:55

17:35

92.20 EUR  0.00

80.4762 USD 0.00

9220 EUR  0.00

92.60 EUR  0.00

93.70 EUR  2.30

446
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217786399
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306547146
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415509662
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9466124
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407821

VIDRALA SA EUR1.02

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

.; A .

vidrala

Contact Details
VIDRALA S.A.

Barrio Munegazo, 22 01400 Llodio, Alava
Telefon: +34 94 671 97 10

Fax: +34 94 671 97 17

E-mail: comercial@vidrala.com
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mailto:comercial@vidrala.com
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